2016 Independent Conference Varsity Gymnastics Meet

Hosted by: Oswego High School

Place
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Final Team Results

School
Dekalb Co-op
St. Charles
U-46
Batavia
Geneva
Oswego Co-op
Glenbard East
Riverside-Brookfield
Glenbard South
Fenton
Geneseo

Vault
37.200
35.050
33.900
34.300
34.300
34.150
34.000
34.350
32.900
24.300

8.700

Bars
36.900
34.450
33.850
32.850
33.000
33.050
33.000
30.650
25.450
20.750

6.300

Beam
34.900
35.450
33.900
32.300
31.500
31.450
32.050
32.450
27.350
20.500
19.750

Saturday January 30,2016
Floor Total
36.450 145.450
36.000 140.950
33.250 134.900
34750 134.200
34400 133.200
33.750 132.400
33.150 132.200
31.500 128.950
31.500 117.200
23.050 88.600
16.900 51.650



2016 Independent Conference Varsity Gymnastics Meet
Hosted by: Oswego High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Aleah Leman
Madison Hickey

Emma Grace Redmond-Mattuci

Ashley McKee
Katelyn Nelson
Grace Levita
Dani Buoy
Veronika Srey
Courtney Broyles
Alexia Stamas
Paige Beitzel
Emma Pawelkiewicz
Clivia Weimer
Krasimira Ganeva
Sierra Olson
Kaylee Gatenby
Lillian Baty-Barr
Kya Michels
Taegan Vinarsky
Sophia Hostsia
Katie Polanski
Campbell Hayes
Michelle Glover
Devon Ross
Cassidy Fedderson
Sydney Nasternak
Sarah Nardella
Micah Carlson
Madison Munoz
Amelia Huebnor
Kattie Kibbey
Katrina Krebasch
Angela Calabrese
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School
Dekalb Co-op
Dekalb Co-op

St. Charles
U-46
Dekalb Co-op
St. Charles
St. Charles
Glenbard East
Oswego Co-op
Oswego Co-op
Geneva
U-46
Riverside-Brookfield
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Oswego Co-op
Batavia
U-46
U-46
Geneva
Riverside-Brookfield
Riverside-Brookfield
Glenbard South
St. Charles

Fenton

Glenbard East

Glenbard South
Oswego Co-op
Geneseo
Riverside-Brookfield
Glenbard South
Fenton
Fenton

Vault
9.700
9.800
8.900
8.650
9.150
8.750
8.600
8.600
8.300
8.830
8.500
8.550
8.300
8.800
8.400
8.350
8.400
8.200
8.100
8.400
8.850
8.700
8.500
B.600
8.500
8.200
8.500
8.670
8.700
8.500
8.300
7.500
8.300

Saturday January 30,2016

Bars Beam Floor
9.750 9.250 9.650
9.500 8.050 9.600
9.150 9.300 9.250
9.400 9.100 9.000
8.550 9.050 8.900
8.850 8.600 9.150
8.450 9.150 8.900
8.900 8.200 8.600
8.800 8.700 8.500
8.000 7.850 9.050
8.350 8.100 8.600
8.700 8.200 8.050
7.800 8.600 B8.400
7.900 7.850 8.400
8.000 8.250 8.200
8.100 7.850 8.250
7.100 8.500 8.600
7.750 8.300 8.200
8.000 8.300 8.000
8.100 7.950 7.950
7.400 8.300 7.800
7.800 7.750 8.050
7.500 7.600 8.650
8.000 7.050 8.250
7.300 7.800 8.150
8.200 7.750 7.450
7.250 8.050 7.700
7.800 6.950 7.950
6.300 8.150 8.200
7.650 7.800 7.250
7.300 7.700 7.900
7.550 7.050 7.200
5.900 5650 7.700

Score
38.350
36.950
36.600
36.150
35.650
35.350
35.100
34,300
34.300
33.730
33.550
33.500
33.100
32.850
32.850
32.650
32.600
32.450
32.400
32.400
32.350
32.300
32.250
31.900
31.750
31.600
31.500
31.370
31.350
31.200
31.200
29.300
27.550

Average
9.5875
9.2375
9.1500
9.0375
8.9125
8.8375
8.7750
8.5750
8.5750
8.4325
8.3875
8.3750
8.2750
8.2375
8.2125
8.1625
8.1500
8.1125
8.1000
8.1000
8.0875
8.0750
8.0625
7.9750
7.9375
7.9000
7.8750
7.8425
7.8375
7.8000
7.8000
7.3250
6.8875



2016 Independent Conference Varsity Gymnastics Meet

Hosted by: Oswego High School Saturday January 30,2016
Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Y Schoal Ded. Score
1 Madison Hickey 0 Dekalb Co-op 0.00 9.800
2 Aleah Leman 0 Dekalb Co-op 0.00 9.700
3 Katelyn Nelson 0 Dekalb Co-op 0.00 9.150
4 Emma Grace Redmond-Mattuci 0 St. Charles 0.00 8.900
5 Katie Polanski 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 8.850
6 Alexia Stamas 0 Oswego Co-op 0.00 8.830
74 Krasimira Ganeva 0 Glenbard East 0.00 8.800
7 Mychaela Guy 0 St. Charles 0.00 8.800
9 Grace Levita 0 St. Charles 0.00 8.750
10 Madison Munoz 0 Geneseo 0.00 8.700
10 Campbell Hayes 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 8.700
10 Molly Lambilictte 0 Geneva 0.00 8.700
13 Micah Carlson 0 Oswego Co-op 0.00 8.670
14 Ashley McKee 0 U-46 0.00 8.650
14 Megan McGee 0 Batavia 0.00 8.650
14 Jamie-Ann Clark 0 Batavia 0.00 8.650
17 Veronika Srey 0 Glenbard East 0.00 8.600
17 Dani Buoy 0 St. Charles 0.00 8.600
17 Devon Ross 0 St. Charles 0.00 8.600
17 Lindsay King 0 Geneva 0.00 8.600
17 Jessica Kleist 0 Batavia 0.00 8.600
22 Emma Pawelkiewicz 0 U-46 0.00 8.550
22 Zoe Cole 0 Dekalb Co-op 0.00 8.550
24 Kayla Jensen 0 U-46 0.00 8.500
24 Amelia Huebnor 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 8.500
24 Sarah Nardella 0 Gienbard South 0.00 8.500
24 Michelle Glover 0 Glenbard South 0.00 8.500
24 Cassidy Fedderson 0 Fenton 0.00 8.500
24 Paige Beitzel 0 Geneva 0.00 8.500
24 Samatha Delguidice 0 Geneva 0.00 8.500
31 Sierra Olson 0 Glenbard East 0.00 8.400
31 Sophia Hostsia 0 Geneva 0.00 8.400
K Lillian Baty-Barr 0 Batavia 0.00 8.400
34 Kaylee Gatenby 0 Oswego Co-op 0.00 8.350
35 Olivia Weimer 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 8.300
35 Kattie Kibbey (0] Glenbard South 0.00 8.300
35 Angela Calabrese 0 Fenton 0.00 8.300
35 Courtney Broyles 0 Oswego Co-op 0.00 8.300
35 McKenna Sloan 0 Batavia 0.00 8.300
40 Kya Michels 0 U-46 0.00 8.200
40 Breanna Page 0 Glenbard East 0.00 8.200
40 Sydney Nasternak 0 Glenbard East 0.00 8.200
43 Taegan Vinarsky 0 U-46 0.00 8.100
44 Bri Fonseca 0 Glenbard South 0.00 7.600
45 Katrina Krebasch 0 Fenton 0.00 7.500



2016 Independent Conference Varsity Gymnastics Meet
Hosted by: Oswego High School Saturday January 30,2018

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Aleah Leman 0 Dekalb Co-op 0.00 9.750
2 Madison Hickey 0 Dekalb Co-op 0.00 9.500
3 Ashley McKee 0 U-46 0.00 9.400
4 Emma Grace Redmond-Mattuci 0 St. Charles 0.00 9.150
H Lauren Leman 0 Dekalb Co-op 0.00 9.100
6 Veronika Srey 0 Glenbard East 0.00 8.900
7 Grace Levita 0 St. Charles 0.00 8.850
8 Courtney Broyles 0 Oswego Co-op 0.00 8.800
9 Emma Pawelkiewicz 0 U-46 0.00 8.700
10 Megan McGee 0 Batavia 0.00 8.600
11 Katelyn Nelson 0 Dekaib Co-op 0.00 8.550
12 Dani Buoy 0 St. Charles 0.00 8.450
12 Kendall Tucker 0 Dekalb Co-op 0.00 8.450

14 Lauren Stang! 0 Batavia 0.00 8.400
15 Paige Beitzel 0 Geneva 0.00 8.350
15 Lindsay King 0 Geneva 0.00 8.350
17 Sydney Nasternak 0 Glenbard East 0.00 8.200
17 Grace De Vita 0 Geneva 0.00 8.200
19 Jordyn Anderson 0 Oswego Co-op 0.00 8.150
20 Kaylee Gatenby 0 Oswego Co-op 0.00 8.100
20 Sophia Hostsia D Geneva 0.00 8.100
22 Taegan Vinarsky 0 U-46 0.00 8.000
22 Sierra Olson 0 Glenbard East 0.00 8.000
22 Devon Ross 0 St. Charles 0.00 8.000
22 Alexia Stamas 0 Oswego Co-op 0.00 8.000
22 Rachel Conover 0 Batavia 0.00 8.000
27 Krasimira Ganeva 0 Glenbard East 0.00 7.900
28 Lauren Gould 0 Batavia 0.00 7.850
29 Campbell Hayes 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.800
28 Olivia Weimer 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.800
29 Micah Carlson 0 Oswego Co-op 0.00 7.800
32 Kya Michels 0 U-48 0.00 7.750
33 Amelia Huebnor 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.650
34 Katrina Krebasch 0 Fenton 0.00 7.550
35 Michelle Glover 0 Glenbard South 0.00 7.500
36 Katie Polanski 0 Riverside-Brookfield 0.00 7.400
36 Mychaela Guy 0 St. Charles 0.00 7.400
38 Kattie Kibbey 0 Glenbard South 0.00 7.300
38 Cassidy Fedderson 0 Fenton 0.00 7.300
40 Sarah Nardella 0 Glenbard South 0.00 7.250
41 Lillian Baty-Barr 0 Batavia 0.00 7.100
42 Kayla Jensen 0 U-46 0.00 6.500
43 Madison Munoz 0 Geneseo 0.00 6.300
44 Angela Calabrese 0 Fenton 0.00 5.900
45 Megan Jessin 0 Glenbard South 0.00 3.400



2016 Independent Conference Varsity Gymnastics Meet

Hosted by: Oswego High School

Place
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11
12
13
14
14
14
17
18
18
18
21
22
23
23
25
25
27
28
28
30
30
32
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Saturday January 30,2016

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name

Emma Grace Redmond-Mattuci

Aleah Leman
Dani Buoy
Ashley McKee
Katelyn Nelson
Lauren Stangl
Courtney Broyles
Olivia Weimer
Grace Levita
Lauren Leman
Lillian Baty-Barr
Sam Upshaw
Holly Fridel
Taegan Vinarsky
Kya Michels
Katie Polanski
Sierra Olson
Emma Pawelkiewicz
Kayla Jensen
Veronika Srey
Madison Munoz
Paige Beitzel
Sarah Nardella
Madison Hickey
Kaylee Gatenby
Sophia Hostsia
Jamie-Ann Clark
Krasimira Ganeva
Alexia Stamas
Amelia Huebnor
Cassidy Fedderson
Campbell Hayes
Sydney Nasternak
Kattie Kibbey
Michelle Glover
Kendall Tucker
Karen Li
Samatha Delguidice
Katrina Krebasch
Devon Ross
Micah Carlson
McKenna Stoan
Breanna Page
Lindsay King
Erin Stakey
Angela Calabrese
Michaela McCright
Bri Fonseca
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School
St. Charles
Dekalb Co-op
St. Charles
U-46
Dekalb Co-op
Batavia
Oswego Co-op
Riverside-Brookfield
St. Charles
Dekalb Co-op
Batavia
St. Charles
Geneva
U-46
U-46
Riverside-Brookfield
Glenbard East
U-46
U-46
Glenbard East
Geneseo
Geneva
Glenbard South
Dekalb Co-op
Oswego Co-op
Geneva
Batavia
Glenbard East
Oswego Co-ap
Riverside-Brookfield
Fenton
Riverside-Brookfield
Glenbard East
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Dekalb Co-op
Batavia
Geneva
Fenton
St. Charles
Oswego Co-op
Batavia
Glenbard East
Geneva
Geneseo
Fenton
Geneseo
Glenbard South

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.300
9.250
9.150
9.100
9.050
8.750
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.050
8.050
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.850
7.800
7.800
7.750
7.750
7.700
7.600
7.200
7.150
7.100
7.050
7.050
6.950
6.850
6.750
6.450
6.000
5.650
5.600
4.000



2016 Independent Conference Varsity Gymnastics Meet
Saturday January 30,2016

Hosted by: Oswego High School

Place

SPXODOGH LN

1"
12
13
13
15
16
15
18
18
20
20
22
23
23
23
26
26
26
26
30
31
31
33
34
34

37
38
39
39
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Aleah Leman
Madison Hickey

Emma Grace Redmond-Mattuci

Crace Levita
Alexia Stamas
Ashley McKee
Megan McGee

Dani Buoy
Katelyn Nelson
Kelly Frank
Molly Lambillotte
Mychaela Guy
Michelle Glover

Hannah Katz
Veronika Srey

Paige Beitzel

Lillian Baty-Barr
Courtney Broyles
Lauren Stang!
Olivia Weimer
Krasimira Ganeva
Kendall Tucker
Devon Ross
Kaylee Gatenby
Holly Fridel
Madison Munoz
Kya Michels
Sierra Olson
Jamie-Ann Clark
Cassidy Fedderson
Emma Pawelkiewicz
Campbell Hayes
Taegan Vinarsky
Breanna Page
Micah Carlson
Sophia Hostsia

Kattie Kibbey
Katie Polanski
Sarah Nardella

Angela Calabrese
Zoe Cole
Sydney Nasternak
Amelia Huebnor
Megan Jessin
Katrina Krebasch
Kayley Larson
Erin Stakey
Michaela McCright
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School
Dekalb Co-op
Dekalb Co-op

St. Charles
St. Charles
Oswego Co-op
U-46
Batavia
St. Charles
Dekalb Co-op
Geneva
Geneva
St. Charles
Glenbard South

Batavia
Glenbard East

Geneva

Batavia

Oswego Co-op
Batavia
Riverside-Brookfield
Glenbard East
Dekalb Co-op
St. Charles
Oswego Co-op
Geneva
Geneseo
U-46
Glenbard East
Batavia
Fenton
U-48
Riverside-Brookfield
U-46
Glenbard East
Oswego Co-op
Geneva
Glenbard South
Riverside-Brookfield
Glenbard South

Fenton
Dekalb Co-op
Glenbard East

Riverside-Brookfield
Glenbard South
Fenton
U-46
Geneseo
Geneseo

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.650
9.600
9.250
9.150
9.050
9.000
9.000
8.900
8.900
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.650
8.650
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.050
8.050
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.550
7.450
7.250
7.250
7.200
6.600
4.600
4.100



2016 Independent Conference JV Gymnastics Final Standings

Team Season Points | Conference Meet | Total
Dekalb 4 10 14
U-46 4 8 12
St. Charles 3 9 12
Geneva 2 6 8
Glenbard East > 4 7
Batavia 0 7 7
Oswego 1 5 6
Glenbard South 2 2 4
Riverside-Brookfield 0 3 3
Fenton 1 1! 2




